
SAFETY DASHBOARD: FATALITIES 
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* Struck by, Falling in, Drowning, Rolling Rock, Inundation, Mudrush, Burning and Scalding

** Electricity, Fires, Explosives, Heat Exhaustion, Miscellaneous and Conveyancing

Fatalities by classification to date (28 February 2021)Fatalities per commodity to date (28 February 2021)

Fatalities per region to date (28 February 2021)

WC: 0 (2020:0)

NC: 0 (2020:1)

FS: 4 (2020:1)

EC: 0 (2020:0)

KZN: 0 (2020:1)

MP: 0 (2020:0)
GP: 2 (2020:2)

LP: 0 (2020:0)

NW: 0 (2020:1)

NW: 1 (2020:2)
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AS AT 28 FEBRUARY 2021 (2020: 8)  
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SAFETY DASHBOARD: INJURIES

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

Coal 

Platinum 

Other 

Gold

Total 

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

73

127

10

27

237

105

30

135

63

333

Injuries by classification to date (28 February 2021)Injuries per commodity to date (28 February 2021)
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  Inundation, Mudrush, Burning and Scalding

** Electricity, Fires, Explosives, Heat Exhaustion
    Miscellaneous and Conveyancing
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INJURIES 
AS AT 28 FEBRUARY 2021 (2020: 333)

29% improvement

WC: 1 (2020:1)

NC: 4 (2020:18)

FS: 20 (2020:31)

EC: 0 (2020:0)

KZN: 0 (2020:3)

MP: 13 (2020:34)
GP: 37 (2020:59)

LP: 25 (2020:29)

NW: 20 (2020:23)
NW: 117 (2020:135)
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